

Ex. No. : 246/16

14.12.2021

Present : Sh. S.G. Asthana Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD / UOI.

At request, put up for purpose already fixed on
22.01.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/14.12.2021