

CS 246/16
Jai Pal Etc Vs UOI

23.07.2022

Present: Sh. S.G. Asthana, ld. counsel for DH.

None for JD.

Issue court notice to JD for next date of hearing.

Matter adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on 02.09.2022 at
02.00 p.m.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
23.07.2022