

Ex. 246/16
Jai Pal Etc. Vs UOI

02.09.2022

Present: Ms. Akansha Sharma, proxy for Sh. A.G. Asthana, ld. counsel
for DH.

None for JD despite service.

Issue court notice to JD for next date of hearing.

Matter adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on 19.11.2022.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
02.09.2022